
URTUR Killington Nor Am Finals
Killington The Beast

Feb 27, 2011 (Sun) (8293) (8294)

Men's Dual Mogul Final Results

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sun Duals                Finals                    Date: Feb 27, 2011 (Sun)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 1:33 pm
Killington The Beast     URTUR Killington Nor                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 FIS#    Gp Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ======= == ============  ==================

1  119 WILSON,Bradley J     2485221 M  USA           (1st,      23.04)
2   68 POULIOT-CAVANAGH,Sim 2484735 M  CAN           (2nd,      22.84)
3   67 GAGNON,Marc-Antoine  2484952 M  CAN           (3rd,      23.28)
4   56 WATKINS,Zak          2526914 M  USA           (4th,      22.67)
5   71 LAURIN LANDRY,Arnaud 2484933 M  CAN           (top 8,    24.01)
6   55 ZEMBA,Bryan          2526839 M  USA           (top 8,    23.11)
7  113 TEMPEL,Cody          2484537 M  USA           (top 8,    22.98)
8   57 TULLY,Troy           2526728 M  USA           (top 8,    21.92)
9  116 SNYDERMAN,Reed       2526117 M  USA           (top 16,   23.84)

10   72 HICKS,Eddie          2484106 M  CAN           (top 16,   22.69)
11   69 KEATING,Nicholas S   2526814 M  USA           (top 16,   22.52)
12  120 DEGRANDIS,Michael    2526826 M  USA           (top 16,   22.15)
13  114 HICKMAN,Jake         2527756 M  USA           (top 16,   22.14)
14   44 BLANCHETTE,Hugo      2527921 M  CAN           (top 16,   22.05)
15   74 BOCKHAHN,Carson      2527074 M  USA           (top 16,   21.95)
16  102 MURPHY,Troy          2527778 M  USA           (top 16,   21.85)
17   65 MINOGUE,Troy         2527719 M  CAN           (          21.31)
18  103 DAMON,Bartley        2484690 M  USA           (          21.28)
19   18 PIGEON,Jordan        2485341 M  CAN           (          21.05)
20  109 CARROLL,Robert       2526342 M  USA           (          20.93)
21   76 GOODRICH,Nicholas    2528149 M  USA           (          20.68)
22   52 GOLDENBERG,Branden   2527415 M  USA           (          20.39)
23   73 GAGNE,Pascal-Olivier 2484893 M  CAN           (          20.37)
24   34 BERCOVITCH,Dean      2528748 M  CAN           (          20.35)
25   48 HOFFMAN,Zac          2485344 M  CAN           (          20.32)
26   33 BERCOVITCH,Heath     2528747 M  CAN           (          20.22)
27   64 NOVOTNY,Max          2527722 M  CAN           (          19.94)
28  142 NELSON,Scott         2526802 M  USA           (          19.67)
29   82 WADHAMS,Tyler        2527374 M  USA           (          19.42)
30  104 CURTZWILER,Marshall  2526792 M  USA           (          19.00)
31   29 LEMIEUX,Simon        2484962 M  CAN           (          18.12)
32   62 ULSIFER,Luke         2526063 M  CAN           (          18.04)
33   63 HUNTER,Austin        2527392 M  CAN           (          17.88)
34  117 DIDOMENICO,Nick Jr   2527780 M  USA           (          17.49)
35  124 DZIEMIAN,Nicolas     2528690 M  USA           (          17.32)
36   35 ELLIOTT,Ben          2528901 M  CAN           (          16.92)
37   47 PAWLIK,Brayden       2528395 M  CAN           (          16.22)
38   58 DYER,Ryan            2527071 M  USA           (          15.62)
39   81 GRAVELL,Jeremy P     2527416 M  USA           (          14.71)
40   61 HIROSHIMA,Keita      2440126 M  JAP           (          14.42)
41   28 GUY-TESSIER,William  2528301 M  CAN           (          13.95)
42   20 ADAM,Casey           2529010 M  CAN           (          13.18)
43   54 WILSON,Blake         2529075 M  USA           (          12.16)
44   13 PELLETIER,Jeremy     2529081 M  CAN           (          11.36)
45  110 REILLY,Ryan          2484365 M  USA           (          10.82)
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URTUR Killington Nor Am Finals
Killington The Beast

Feb 27, 2011 (Sun) (8293) (8294)

Men's Dual Mogul Results
Head Judge: LOUNSBURY,Scott 
Chief of Comp: ALBERT,Ed 
T.D.: ANDRÉ,Guy 
Chief of Scoring: MORSEY,Chase Iii 

Course: Outer Limits
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

Men's Dual Mogul Results

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sun Duals                Event                     Date: Feb 27, 2011 (Sun)
Male                     (By Sun Duals Run-order)  Time: 1:32 pm
Killington The Beast     URTUR Killington Nor                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Male

71)LAURIN LANDRY,Arnaud(1
1.1b: 3+2+3+2+3+3+3=19 71)LAURIN LANDRY,Arnaud(1

2.1b: 0+0+0+0+0+1+1=2102)MURPHY,Troy(16)      
1.1r: 2+3+2+3+2+2+2=16 9 56)WATKINS,Zak(9)        

3.1b: 2+2+2+1+3+3+2=1556)WATKINS,Zak(9)        
1.2r: 3+3+3+2+3+3+3=20 56)WATKINS,Zak(9)        

2.1r: 5+5+5+5+5+4+4=33 2172)HICKS,Eddie(8)        
1.2b: 2+2+2+3+2+2+2=15 10 119)WILSON,Bradley J(5)  

4.1r: 3+3+3+4+3+3+3=22119)WILSON,Bradley J(5)  
1.3r: 3+3+3+3+3+2+3=20 119)WILSON,Bradley J(5)  

2.2b: 3+3+3+2+3+3+3=20114)HICKMAN,Jake(12)     
1.3b: 2+2+2+2+2+3+2=15 11 119)WILSON,Bradley J(5)  

3.1r: 3+3+3+4+2+2+3=20 2844)BLANCHETTE,Hugo(13)   
1.4b: 0+0+0+0+0+0+0=0 55)ZEMBA,Bryan(4)        

2.2r: 2+2+2+3+2+2+2=15 2255)ZEMBA,Bryan(4)        
1.4r: 5+5+5+5+5+5+5=35 12 WILSON,Bradley J(5)

5: 
1st

67)GAGNON,Marc-Antoine(3)
1.5b: 3+3+3+3+3+3+3=21 67)GAGNON,Marc-Antoine(3)

2.3b: 5+5+5+5+5+4+4=3374)BOCKHAHN,Carson(14)   
1.5r: 2+2+2+2+2+2+2=14 13 67)GAGNON,Marc-Antoine(3)

3.2b: 0+0+0+0+0+1+1=2120)DEGRANDIS,Michael(11)
1.6r: 3+2+3+3+1+2+2=16 113)TEMPEL,Cody(6)       

2.3r: 0+0+0+0+0+1+1=2 23113)TEMPEL,Cody(6)       
1.6b: 2+3+2+2+4+3+3=19 14 68)POULIOT-CAVANAGH,Simon

4.1b: 2+2+2+1+2+2+2=13

2nd

3268)POULIOT-CAVANAGH,Simon
1.7b: 3+3+3+3+3+3+3=21 68)POULIOT-CAVANAGH,Simon

2.4b: 3+2+3+3+2+4+4=2169)KEATING,Nicholas S(10)
1.7r: 2+2+2+2+2+2+2=14 15 68)POULIOT-CAVANAGH,Simon

3.2r: 5+5+5+5+5+4+4=33 2757)TULLY,Troy(15)        
1.8b: 2+3+3+2+3+3+2=18 57)TULLY,Troy(15)        

2.4r: 2+3+2+2+3+1+1=14 24116)SNYDERMAN,Reed(2)    
1.8r: 3+2+2+3+2+2+3=17 16

67)GAGNON,Marc-Antoine(3)
4.2b: 4+4+4+4+2+2+2=22

GAGNON,Marc-Antoine(3)
5: 

3rd

56)WATKINS,Zak(9)        
4.2r: 1+1+1+1+3+3+3=13

4th

31
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URTUR Killington Nor Am Finals
Killington The Beast

Feb 27, 2011 (Sun) (F0692) (8294)

Men's Dual Mogul Qualifications
Head Judge: LOUNSBURY,Scott 
Chief of Comp: ALBERT,Ed 
T.D.: ANDRÉ,Guy 
Chief of Scoring: MORSEY,Chase Iii 

Course: Outer Limits
Length: 257 m
Width: 17 m
Pitch: 27.7 deg
Pace: Male = 26.49, Female = 31.34
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Sun Moguls               Event                     Date: Feb 27, 2011 (Sun)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 1:31 pm
Killington The Beast     URTUR Killington Nor                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->              Air-->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3 J.4 J.5    J.6    J.7       Jumps        DofD Judge    Time  Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ======= == === === === === === === ====== ====== =========== =========== ===== ======= ==== ===== =======

1  71 LAURIN LANDRY,Arn 2484933 M  CAN 4.5 4.1 4.3 4.4 4.1  19/21  18/20      bF/bPp 1.240/1.050 17.24   24.79 6.77 24.01   24.01
2 116 SNYDERMAN,Reed    2526117 M  USA 4.3 4.7 4.4 4.6 4.5  15/19  16/18      bF/bPp 1.240/1.050 17.36   25.42 6.48 23.84   23.84
3  67 GAGNON,Marc-Antoi 2484952 M  CAN 4.5 3.7 4.4 4.3 4.2  18/20  19/21    7opB/bPp 1.280/1.050 17.41   26.77 5.87 23.28   23.28
4  55 ZEMBA,Bryan       2526839 M  USA 4.0 4.3 4.4 4.3 4.3  15/16  17/16      bF/bPp 1.240/1.050 16.56   25.27 6.55 23.11   23.11
5 119 WILSON,Bradley J  2485221 M  USA 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.1 4.1  17/21  16/20      bF/bPp 1.240/1.050 16.39   25.05 6.65 23.04   23.04
6 113 TEMPEL,Cody       2484537 M  USA 4.2 4.4 4.2 4.1 4.2  17/20  17/20    7opB/bPp 1.280/1.050 16.87   26.24 6.11 22.98   22.98
7  68 POULIOT-CAVANAGH, 2484735 M  CAN 4.2 4.1 4.3 3.9 3.8  18/17  19/17     bF/7opA 1.240/1.240 16.59   25.92 6.25 22.84   22.84
8  72 HICKS,Eddie       2484106 M  CAN 4.2 4.2 3.8 3.5 3.9  17/19  18/20      bF/bPp 1.240/1.050 16.11   25.20 6.58 22.69   22.69
9  56 WATKINS,Zak       2526914 M  USA 3.6 4.0 4.1 4.5 3.9  17/22  18/22      bF/bPp 1.240/1.050 16.47   26.04 6.20 22.67   22.67

10  69 KEATING,Nicholas  2526814 M  USA 3.9 4.1 3.9 4.2 4.1  16/18  18/17       bF/bL 1.240/1.050 16.04   25.42 6.48 22.52   22.52
11 120 DEGRANDIS,Michael 2526826 M  USA 4.2 4.1 4.2 4.4 4.1  15/20  16/19      bF/bPp 1.240/1.050 16.46   27.17 5.69 22.15   22.15
12 114 HICKMAN,Jake      2527756 M  USA 3.9 4.0 4.3 4.2 4.4  17/16  18/17     7opB/sL 1.280/1.090 16.53   27.34 5.61 22.14   22.14
13  44 BLANCHETTE,Hugo   2527921 M  CAN 4.3 3.8 4.1 4.2 3.7  17/21  17/20       7G/bL 1.360/1.050 16.56   27.61 5.49 22.05   22.05
14  74 BOCKHAHN,Carson   2527074 M  USA 3.5 4.1 4.2 4.0 3.7  18/16  17/16    7opB/bPG 1.280/1.130 15.83   26.22 6.12 21.95   21.95
15  57 TULLY,Troy        2526728 M  USA 3.8 3.9 3.8 3.6 3.5  15/16  14/17       bF/bL 1.240/1.050 14.72   23.82 7.20 21.92   21.92
16 102 MURPHY,Troy       2527778 M  USA 4.1 3.8 4.1 3.4 3.7  18/16  20/17       bF/bL 1.240/1.050 15.68   26.10 6.17 21.85   21.85
17  65 MINOGUE,Troy      2527719 M  CAN 4.0 3.8 3.9 3.5 4.0  18/15  18/15     7opB/bL 1.280/1.050 15.57   27.06 5.74 21.31   21.31
18 103 DAMON,Bartley     2484690 M  USA 4.0 3.8 3.9 3.3 3.3  16/13  17/14       bF/bL 1.240/1.050 14.45   24.64 6.83 21.28   21.28
19  18 PIGEON,Jordan     2485341 M  CAN 4.1 3.8 4.0 3.7 3.6  17/16  16/17     7opB/bL 1.280/1.050 15.33   27.10 5.72 21.05   21.05
20 109 CARROLL,Robert    2526342 M  USA 3.8 4.2 4.0 4.0 4.1  12/16  11/15    7opB/bPG 1.280/1.130 15.31   27.31 5.62 20.93   20.93
21  76 GOODRICH,Nicholas 2528149 M  USA 3.9 4.0 4.0 4.2 3.6  14/13  15/13      bF/bPp 1.240/1.050 15.05   27.30 5.63 20.68   20.68
22  52 GOLDENBERG,Brande 2527415 M  USA 3.0 3.7 4.3 3.8 3.4  13/17  14/17    7opB/bPp 1.280/1.050 14.40   26.50 5.99 20.39   20.39
23  73 GAGNE,Pascal-Oliv 2484893 M  CAN 3.3 3.0 3.7 3.9 3.7  17/18  18/17    7opB/bPp 1.280/1.050 14.77   27.37 5.60 20.37   20.37
24  34 BERCOVITCH,Dean   2528748 M  CAN 3.6 3.7 4.1 3.9 3.6  15/20  16/20    7opB/bPG 1.280/1.130 15.44   28.88 4.91 20.35   20.35
25  48 HOFFMAN,Zac       2485344 M  CAN 3.7 3.6 3.9 4.1 3.5  18/20  17/19      3G/bPG 1.130/1.130 15.37   28.80 4.95 20.32   20.32
26  33 BERCOVITCH,Heath  2528747 M  CAN 3.9 3.8 4.0 3.7 3.9  15/14  15/14       bF/bL 1.240/1.050 14.93   28.04 5.29 20.22   20.22
27  64 NOVOTNY,Max       2527722 M  CAN 3.6 3.7 3.8 3.7 3.6  17/18  18/17   10opB/sLg 1.450/1.120 15.49   29.90 4.45 19.94   19.94
28 142 NELSON,Scott      2526802 M  USA 3.6 3.5 3.7 3.2 3.4  18/14  17/14       3p/bL 1.050/1.050 13.80   26.77 5.87 19.67   19.67
29  82 WADHAMS,Tyler     2527374 M  USA 3.7 3.7 3.7 4.2 3.4  17/14  16/15       3/bPp 1.050/1.050 14.35   28.53 5.07 19.42   19.42
30 104 CURTZWILER,Marsha 2526792 M  USA 3.6 3.5 3.1 3.7 2.9  16/13  15/13      sLg/TS 1.120/0.790 12.95   26.36 6.05 19.00   19.00
31  29 LEMIEUX,Simon     2484962 M  CAN 3.1 3.5 2.9 3.0 3.0  14/10   16/9        bF/S 1.240/0.610 11.53   25.18 6.59 18.12   18.12
32  62 ULSIFER,Luke      2526063 M  CAN 3.2 2.9 3.1 3.2 2.8  18/15  17/15       bF/bT 1.240/1.050 12.93   28.44 5.11 18.04   18.04
33  63 HUNTER,Austin     2527392 M  CAN 3.3 3.3 2.5 3.5 3.1  17/12  15/13      7opA/T 1.240/0.570 12.39   27.61 5.49 17.88   17.88
34 117 DIDOMENICO,Nick J 2527780 M  USA 2.9 3.0 2.8 2.7 2.5  14/16  14/15     bF/7opA 1.240/1.240 12.05   27.72 5.44 17.49   17.49
35 124 DZIEMIAN,Nicolas  2528690 M  USA 3.3 3.1 3.4 2.8 2.9  13/17  14/17       bF/bL 1.240/1.050 12.75   29.63 4.57 17.32   17.32
36  35 ELLIOTT,Ben       2528901 M  CAN 3.3 3.6 4.0 3.1 3.1  14/13  14/14        3/bL 1.050/1.050 12.88   30.81 4.04 16.92   16.92
37  47 PAWLIK,Brayden    2528395 M  CAN 1.8 2.5 2.6 2.7 2.9  17/21  15/22      3G/bPp 1.130/1.050 11.86   30.10 4.36 16.22   16.22
38  58 DYER,Ryan         2527071 M  USA 2.9 3.4 3.1 2.7 2.9     16     15         bPp       1.050 10.52   28.47 5.10 15.62   15.62
39  81 GRAVELL,Jeremy P  2527416 M  USA 1.8 2.2 2.2 2.1 1.9  17/14  17/13     bL/7opA 1.050/1.240  9.65   28.55 5.06 14.71   14.71
40  61 HIROSHIMA,Keita   2440126 M  JAP 2.8 1.8 2.8 2.6 2.4   12/3   13/3        3/fT 1.050/1.100  9.44   28.72 4.98 14.42   14.42
41  28 GUY-TESSIER,Willi 2528301 M  CAN 2.3 2.4 1.9 1.1 1.8  15/11  15/10       bPp/S 1.050/0.610  8.21   27.06 5.74 13.95   13.95
42  20 ADAM,Casey        2529010 M  CAN 1.8 1.5 2.1 0.8 1.1   16/8   16/9      sL/bPp 1.090/1.050  7.03   26.15 6.15 13.18   13.18
43  54 WILSON,Blake      2529075 M  USA 1.6 1.4 1.5 1.1 1.2  18/13  17/12    7opB/sLg 1.280/1.120  7.73   29.95 4.43 12.16   12.16
44  13 PELLETIER,Jeremy  2529081 M  CAN 1.7 2.8 2.0 1.8 1.4  17/15  15/17      bPp/fT 1.050/1.100  8.93   34.37 2.43 11.36   11.36
45 110 REILLY,Ryan       2484365 M  USA 1.3 1.3 1.2 0.2 0.6  18/12  18/13      7opB/D 1.280/0.620  6.17   29.47 4.65 10.82   10.82
46  49 FORTIER,Thomas    2529079 M  CAN 1.6 2.0 1.8 1.6 2.0    8/9   8/10     7opB/bL 1.280/1.050  7.41   32.36 3.34 10.75   10.75
47  80 LOVELL,Dillon     2528497 M  USA 1.1 1.2 2.2 0.9 1.0   17/6  17/18      sLG/bL 1.170/1.050  6.54   31.27 3.83 10.37   10.37
48 112 DENKER,Brandon    2485040 M  USA 1.3 2.0 1.9 0.8 0.9     15     17         bPp       1.050  5.77   30.89 4.00  9.77    9.77
49  27 RENWICK,Clay      2526736 M  CAN 1.3 1.4 1.1 1.5 1.3  17/13  17/12         3/Z 1.050/0.600  6.53   36.03 1.67  8.20    8.20
50  60 CRESCIMANNO,Sterl 2527066 M  USA 0.5 0.7 0.3 0.1 0.1  14/17  14/17    7opA/bPp 1.240/1.050  4.41   48.35       4.41    4.41
51   5 DUFRESNE,Julien   2485345 M  CAN                                                                  (none)        dnf     dnf
51  19 CHUNLAUD,Kerrian  2527600 M  CAN                                                                  (none)        dnf     dnf
51  59 PARKINSON,Wade N  2526251 M  USA                                                                  (none)        dnf     dnf
51 122 BARADARAN,Darius  2528045 M  USA                                                                  (none)        dnf     dnf
51 121 ROWLEY,Thomas     2528130 M  USA                                                                  (none)        dnf     dnf

Male   = 26.49, Female = 31.34

Winfree 2011.03, FIS Rules, Rand=1000 @ 1:57p(11-2-26), M2, Elim
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